
Instructor Contact Email Phone Number 

John Shaffer VI24-001 John@MagnumShootingCenter.com (719) 487-3193 

Martin Trujillo VI24-002 Martin@PikesPeakFI.com (719) 430-4400 

David Williams VI24-003 Dave@TripleACoach.com (719) 654-2506 

Elizabeth Hautman VI24-004 Elizabeth@COBoots.com (719) 232-3537 

Daniel Tippie VI24-005 (719) 232-5975 

Timothy Romashko VI24-006 Tim@Brass-Tacs.com (719) 280-9100 

Douglas Davis VI24-007 DougDavis@DavisTraining.biz (719) 651-2601 

Christopher Sperling VI24-008 Sparrow@SparrowFirearms.com (719) 337-6700 

Daniel Lanotte VI24-009 Dan@FalconPersonalSecurity.com (719) 661-1318 

Leonard MacKey VI24-010 

Stephen Cash VI24-011 SteveCash52@yahoo.com (719) 651-6094 

Kyle Borham VI24-012 Kyle@MagnumShootingCenter.com (719) 487-3193 

Elardus De Lang VI24-013 Elardus@MagnumShootingCenter.com (719) 487-3193 

Leonard Piazza VI24-014 LMPiazza@msn.com (719) 499-5514 

Mark Dudzinski VI24-015 MDudzinski@SBCGlobal.net (714) 350-2399 

Robert Whited VI24-016 REWhited@msn.com (816) 876-4103 

Zachary Hester VI24-017 Zac.Hester@gmail.com (913) 620-6873 

Brian Soule VI24-018 (719) 964-8234 

Regis Frank VI24-020 RegisFrank@earthlink.net 

Brian Eckrich VI24-021 

Aaron Pelouze VI24-022 Aaron@VistaDefenseTraining.com (719) 597-2503 

Joseph W. Vokt VI24-023 (719) 357-5911 

Michael Hillebrand VI24-024 Mike@MagnumShootingCenter.com (719) 357-5911 

Maureen D. Rowe VI24-025 (719) 367-4390 

Melissa Flanell-Bernstein VI24-026 DragonMan033@gmail.com (719) 683-2200 

Andrew D. Alexander VI25-001 Ndrw.Lxndr1@gmail.com (719) 257-9181 

Kennieth M. Fitzwater VI25-003 Marc@i86Consulting.com (719) 243-9168 

El Paso County Sheriff's Office 
Verified Firearms Instructors - CHP 
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